GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD TELECONFERNCE
Wednesday, June 25, 2014, 9:00 — 11:00 a.m. Central Time

Purpose: To discuss comments on the draft Great Lakes Restoration Initiative Action Plan I1.

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 (all times Central)

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Convene Meeting

Agenda Review

Welcoming Remarks

Discussion of Focus Area 1:

Toxic Substances and Areas of Concern

Discussion of Focus Area 2:
Invasive Species

Discussion of Focus Area 3:
Nonpoint Source Pollution Impacts on

Nearshore Health

Discussion of Focus Area 4:
Habitats and Species

Discussion of Focus Area 5:
Integrated Solutions to Cross-Cutting
Issues

General Discussion

Public Comments

Next Steps and Action Items

Adjourn

Rita Cestaric
Designated Federal Officer
Great Lakes Advisory Board

David Ullrich, Chair
Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair

Cameron Davis
Senior Advisor to the Administrator
Kathryn Buckner

Molly Flanagan

James Ridgway

Board Member

David Allan

Jim Ridgway
Registered Speakers
David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz

Rita Cestaric



