GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD TELECONFERNCE Wednesday, June 25, 2014, 9:00 – 11:00 a.m. Central Time

Purpose: To discuss comments on the draft Great Lakes Restoration Initiative Action Plan II.

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 (all times Central)

9:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric Designated Federal Officer Great Lakes Advisory Board
9:05 a.m.	Agenda Review	David Ullrich, <i>Chair</i> Patty Birkholz, <i>Vice Chair</i>
9:10 a.m.	Welcoming Remarks	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor to the Administrator
9:15 a.m.	Discussion of Focus Area 1: Toxic Substances and Areas of Concern	Kathryn Buckner
9:30 a.m.	Discussion of Focus Area 2: Invasive Species	Molly Flanagan
9:45 a.m.	Discussion of Focus Area 3: Nonpoint Source Pollution Impacts on Nearshore Health	James Ridgway
10:00 a.m.	Discussion of Focus Area 4: Habitats and Species	Board Member
10:15 a.m.	Discussion of Focus Area 5: Integrated Solutions to Cross-Cutting Issues	David Allan
10:30 a.m.	General Discussion	Jim Ridgway
10:50 a.m.	Public Comments	Registered Speakers
10:55 a.m.	Next Steps and Action Items	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn	Rita Cestaric